
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2003; Name= MIDFIRST BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200301070000
13660

01/07/2003
10:20:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

200001280000
28991

200302120000
88020

02/12/2003
01:19:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

197712060001
30890

200302120000
88030

02/12/2003
01:19:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

197501170000
02750

200303170001
59460

03/17/2003
12:55:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS,
CHARLES
DELMA

198701280000
33450

200303170001
60310

03/17/2003
02:06:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GLASS,
SAMUEL C

198908040002
08070

200303270001
82980

03/27/2003
11:01:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LARGE,
ELIZABETH S

197902060000
14800

200304170002
33460

04/17/2003
10:26:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WALLIS,
JAMES W JR

198607010001
67830

200304170002
33450

04/17/2003
10:25:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HALL, CARL R 198603270000
75850

200304210002
41370

04/21/2003
11:09:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CASSIBRY,
TIMOTHY P

199907280003
15061

200305130002
97600

05/13/2003
12:30:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES POWERS,
JOHN M

199605150001
59011

200305130002
97930

05/13/2003
12:59:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SAXON,
HARVEY
HORACE

197809110001
21710

200305300003
36490

05/30/2003
02:58:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BUSH, VICKI C 200006050001
84781

200306090003
59240

06/09/2003
12:26:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ANTHONY,
JOHN
EDWARD

199610160003
45691

200306240003
95850

06/24/2003
10:43:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KNIGHT,
JOSEPH W

198907110001
82050

200306260004
00850

06/26/2003
10:15:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HAND, MARK
A

199911300004
83981

200307070004
24610

07/07/2003
11:46:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SELF,
ROSEMARY

199503310000
81331

200307070004
24570

07/07/2003
11:45:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS,
ROBERT W

200007190002
42981

200307070004
25010

07/07/2003
12:06:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SMITH, ROBIN
L

200007060002
25501

200307210004
61000

07/21/2003
08:57:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SPENCER,
WILLIAM
BRADLEY JR

198612090003
39820

200307210004
61460

07/21/2003
09:25:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JONES, KEVIN
F

199604050001
11541

200308070005
14300

08/07/2003
09:19:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MEWBORN,
JOHN T

199003010000
57180

200308110005
22760

08/11/2003
09:15:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TURNER,
TIMOTHY
SCOTT

199703240000
88861

200309030005
86060

09/03/2003
10:36:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BURKE,
BEVERLY D

199605100001
54871

200309110006
11470

09/11/2003
11:01:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

199910260004
39881



200309110006
11460

09/11/2003
11:01:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

199707300002
38381

200309190006
30740

09/19/2003
09:56:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CORDRAY,
WILLIAM R

199401060000
03891

200309190006
30730

09/19/2003
09:56:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

199401060000
03891

200309260006
49110

09/26/2003
11:16:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LONG, DAVID
R

200006060001
85891

200310020006
63860

10/02/2003
12:12:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FELIX, VICKI
LYNNE

199202170000
05132

200310020006
63870

10/02/2003
12:12:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RICE, WILLIAM
T

198610280002
96600


