	Search (Criteria Fi	ters Appli	ed: Legal S	Seg= 1,0;	Date Reco	orded= 200	03; Name:	= MIDFIR	ST BANK;	
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200301070000 13660	01/07/2003 10:20:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					200001280000 28991	·
200302120000 88020	02/12/2003 01:19:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					197712060001 30890	
200302120000 88030	02/12/2003 01:19:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					197501170000 02750	
200303170001 59460	03/17/2003 12:55:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRIS, CHARLES DELMA					198701280000 33450	
200303170001 60310	03/17/2003 02:06:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GLASS, SAMUEL C					198908040002 08070	
200303270001 82980	03/27/2003 11:01:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LARGE, ELIZABETH S					197902060000 14800	
200304170002 33460	04/17/2003 10:26:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WALLIS, JAMES W JR					198607010001 67830	
200304170002 33450	04/17/2003 10:25:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HALL, CARL R					198603270000 75850	
200304210002 41370	04/21/2003 11:09:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CASSIBRY, TIMOTHY P					199907280003 15061	
200305130002 97600	05/13/2003 12:30:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	POWERS, JOHN M					199605150001 59011	
200305130002 97930	05/13/2003 12:59:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SAXON, HARVEY HORACE					197809110001 21710	
200305300003 36490	05/30/2003 02:58:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BUSH, VICKI C					200006050001 84781	
200306090003 59240	06/09/2003 12:26:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ANTHONY, JOHN EDWARD					199610160003 45691	
200306240003 95850	06/24/2003 10:43:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KNIGHT, JOSEPH W					198907110001 82050	
200306260004 00850	06/26/2003 10:15:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HAND, MARK A					199911300004 83981	
200307070004 24610	07/07/2003 11:46:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SELF, ROSEMARY					199503310000 81331	
200307070004 24570	07/07/2003 11:45:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, ROBERT W					200007190002 42981	
200307070004 25010	07/07/2003 12:06:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, ROBIN L					200007060002 25501	
200307210004 61000	07/21/2003 08:57:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SPENCER, WILLIAM BRADLEY JR					198612090003 39820	
200307210004 61460	07/21/2003 09:25:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, KEVIN F					199604050001 11541	
200308070005 14300	08/07/2003 09:19:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MEWBORN, JOHN T					199003010000 57180	
200308110005 22760	08/11/2003 09:15:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TURNER, TIMOTHY SCOTT					199703240000 88861	
200309030005 86060	09/03/2003 10:36:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BURKE, BEVERLY D					199605100001 54871	
200309110006 11470	09/11/2003 11:01:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC					199910260004 39881	

	09/11/2003 11:01:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee		PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC			199707300002 38381	
	09/19/2003 09:56:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CORDRAY, WILLIAM R			199401060000 03891	
	09/19/2003 09:56:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee		PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC			199401060000 03891	
	09/26/2003 11:16:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LONG, DAVID R			200006060001 85891	
200310020006 63860	10/02/2003 12:12:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FELIX, VICKI LYNNE			199202170000 05132	
200310020006 63870	10/02/2003 12:12:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	RICE, WILLIAM T			198610280002 96600	